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IESA Cross Country 1A Sectional Championship

Overall Finish List

October 10, 2020

IESA Cross Country 1A Sectional Championship IESA Sectionals

Results by ChampionChip247
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Ashley Wells
Shannon Monahan
Paige Stark

Kitty Miller

Noelle Hunt

Sofia Tziraki

Farah Scott
Meagan Tsai

Tess Karagiannakis
Sophie Morris
Kristina Maloney
Emily Surratt
Grace Riley

Jillian Durbin
Taylor Wells

Alex Anderson
Reese Baumann
Mariah Corpus

Marina Bowers-Wong

Ellen Davila

Ana Olson

Jazlyn Howell
Rylee Boyer-Killion
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12:55.0
13:14.6
13:23.3
13:38.1
13:44.9
14:00.5
14:06.4
14:13.1
14:33.7
14:43.8
14:48.0
15:11.5
15:15.7
15:17.8
15:21.9
15:25.8
15:33.5
15:36.6
15:58.2
17:11.9
17:23.1
17:31.3
17:42.2

6:28/M
6:37/M
6:42/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:17/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:59/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:51/M
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10/10/2020 IESA Cross Country 1A Sectional Championship IESA Sectionals

24 Hazel Leakey 5 651 F 18:05.0  9:03/M
25  Stephny Elk 8 688 F 18:28.0  9:14/M
26  Khuyen Nguyen 8 686 F 19:03.9  9:32/M

*Overall place within gender
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Ashley Wells
Shannon Monahan
Paige Stark

Kitty Miller

Noelle Hunt

Taylor Wells

Rylee Boyer-Killion

Farah Scott

Tess Karagiannakis
Kristina Maloney
Emily Surratt
Grace Riley

Alex Anderson
Reese Baumann
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10
15
(26)
(43)

13
21
30
40

(52)

(65)

12:55.0
13:14.6

12:55.0
26:09.6
13:23.3 39:33.0
13:38.1 53:11.1
13:44.9 1:06:56.1
15:21.9 1:22:18.0
17:42.2 1:40:00.2

14:06.4
14:33.7

14:06.4
28:40.2
14:48.0 43:28.2
15:11.5 58:39.8
15:15.7 1:13:55.6
15:25.8 1:29:21.4
15:33.5 1:44:55.0

0:00.0
0:19.6
0:28.3
0:43.1
0:49.8
2:26.8
4:47.2

1:11.3
1:38.7
1:53.0
2:16.5
2:20.7
2:30.8
2:38.5
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Marina Bowers-Wong
Ellen Davila

Ana Olson

Stephny Elk

Khuyen Nguyen

Sofia Tziraki
Meagan Tsai
Sophie Morris
Hazel Leakey

Jillian Durbin
Mariah Corpus
Jazlyn Howell
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Less Than 5
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14
29
45
63
82

15:58.2 15:58.2
17:11.9 33:10.1
17:23.1 50:33.3
18:28.0 1:09:01.3
19:03.9 1:28:05.2

14:00.5 14:00.5
14:13.1 28:13.6
14:43.8 42:57.5
18:05.0 1:01:02.5

15:17.8 15:17.8
15:36.6 30:54.4
17:31.3 48:25.8

3:03.2
4:16.8
4:28.1
5:32.9
6:08.8

1:05.4
1:18.1
1:48.8
5:09.9

2:22.8
2:41.5
4:36.3
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Luke Monahan
Jakob Riley

Kai Schwartz
Cole Vuglar

Alex Steffen
Tucker Bailey
Josiah Brown
Pieter Durrsma
Finn Scott

Ryan Daley
Dereje Jahiel
Raph Kengue-Moukeke
Ross Kimme
Bruce Tang
Michael Donnelly
Aidyn Beck
Jorge Guerra

Nic Bralts

Caleb Weaver
Jackson Lefaivre
Philip Christhilf
Landon Natschke
Sam Yallaly
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11:28.2
11:28.5
11:29.9
11:38.6
12:06.6
12:16.7
12:17.4
12:19.0
12:21.7
12:36.3
12:38.0
12:50.9
12:51.3
12:51.4
12:51.7
12:56.6
12:57.1
12:58.8
13:13.0
13:16.9
13:22.5
13:30.1
13:31.1

5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
6:03/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
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Simon Kincaid
David Hasenstab
Dexter Lokshin
Franklin Hechler
Hector Davila
Zachary Bailey
Quentin Murawski
Mark Aubert
Yusef Aboukhatwa
Amari Dixon
Jonathan Hetherington
Elliott Klisch
Daniel Lee

lan Hawk

Brenden Pucket
Eli Corpus

Jack Hentz

*QOverall place within gender

IESA Cross Country 1A Sectional Championship IESA Sectionals
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13:36.3
13:42.2
14:05.7
14:13.5
14:20.3
14:39.3
14:45.0
14:58.0
15:01.9
15:44.4
15:50.6
15:54.5
16:09.3
16:35.8
16:57.0
17:17.9
17:22.8

6:48/M
6:51/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:18/M
8:29/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
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Luke Monahan

Cole Vuglar

Alex Steffen

Ryan Daley

Raph Kengue-Moukeke
Michael Donnelly

Sam Yallaly

Jakob Riley

Finn Scott
Dereje Jahiel
Jackson Lefaivre
Philip Christhilf
Landon Natschke
David Hasenstab
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(25)
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20
32

(47)

(70)

11
22
42
63
(85)
(110)

11:28.2 11:28.2
11:38.6 23:06.9
12:06.6 35:13.5
12:36.3 47:49.8
12:50.9 1:00:40.7
12:51.7 1:13:32.4
13:31.1 1:27:03.6

11:28.5 11:28.5
12:21.7 23:50.2
12:38.0 36:28.3
13:16.9 49:45.2
13:22.5 1:03:07.7
13:30.1 1:16:37.8
13:42.2 1:30:20.1

0:00.0
0:10.4
0:38.3
1:08.0
1:22.6
1:23.4
2:02.9

0:00.2
0:53.4
1:09.7
1:48.6
1:54.2
2:01.8
2:13.9
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Kai Schwartz
Pieter Durrsma
Ross Kimme
Bruce Tang
Franklin Hechler
Yusef Aboukhatwa

Tucker Bailey

Josiah Brown

Aidyn Beck

Simon Kincaid

Zachary Bailey
Jonathan Hetherington
Elliott Klisch

Jorge Guerra

Nic Bralts

Dexter Lokshin
Hector Davila
Quentin Murawski
Amari Dixon
Daniel Lee
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24
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26
28
30

(33)

(36)

11
24
38
65

(97)

6
13
29
53
82

(116)

(151)

17
35
61
89
119
(152)
(188)

11:29.9 11:29.9
12:19.0 23:48.9
12:51.3 36:40.3
12:51.4 49:31.7
14:13.5 1:03:45.3
15:01.9 1:18:47.2

12:16.7 12:16.7
12:17.4 24:34.2
12:56.6 37:30.9
13:36.3 51:07.2
14:39.3 1:05:46.6
15:50.6 1:21:37.2
15:54.5 1:37:31.7

12:57.1 12:57.1
12:58.8 25:56.0
14:05.7 40:01.7
14:20.3 54:22.0
14:45.0 1:09:07.0
15:44.4 1:24:51.4
16:09.3 1:41:00.8

0:01.6
0:50.8
1:23.0
1:23.1
2:45.3
3:33.6

0:48.5
0:49.2
1:28.4
2:08.1
3:11.1
4:22.3
4:26.2

1:28.8
1:30.6
2:37.4
2:52.0
3:16.7
4:16.1
4:41.0
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Caleb Weaver
Mark Aubert
lan Hawk
Brenden Pucket
Eli Corpus

Jack Hentz
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(40)

19
50
87
125
164
(204)

13:13.0 13:13.0
14:58.0 28:11.0
16:35.8 44:46.8
16:57.0 1:01:43.8
17:17.9 1:19:01.8
17:22.8 1:36:24.6

1:44.7
3:29.7
5:07.6
5:28.7
5:49.7
5:54.6
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